Lexington VA Medical Center
Local Advisory Panel Meeting — Public Meeting
Sep 22, 2005

9:00 AM

2250 Leestown Road, Lexington, KY
Leestown Division Auditorium, Bldg. 4, Room 101

9:00A

9:05A

9:10

9:15

9:30

Noon

1:00P

2:00

3:30

4:00

Welcome

Pledge Of Allegiance

Logistics of Meeting

Overview Of Meeting Agenda
Review of Administrative Meeting
Old Business

Remaining Questions

Stakeholder Analyses Report/
Presentation of Options

Break

Con't Presentation of Options

Public Comments, Question And
Comments

Local Advisory Panel Deliberations

Adjourn

Patricia Pittman, Chair LAP
Medical Center Director
VAMC Memphis, TN

Milton Evans
Chairman Veterans Affairs/
Bluegrass Military Affairs Coalition

Richard Coger
Acting Associate Director
VAMC Lexington, KY

Patricia Pittman, Chair LAP
Medical Center Director
VAMC Memphis, TN

Janet Hinchcliff
PWC Site Team Coordinator

Janet Hinchcliff
PWC Site Team Coordinator

Patricia Pittman
Medical Center Director
VAMC Memphis, TN

Patricia Pittman
Medical Center Director
VAMC Memphis, TN



