Lexington VA Medical Center Local Advisory Panel Meeting – Public Meeting Sep 22, 2005 9:00 AM

2250 Leestown Road, Lexington, KY Leestown Division Auditorium, Bldg. 4, Room 101

9:00A	Welcome	Patricia Pittman, Chair LAP Medical Center Director VAMC Memphis, TN
9:05A	Pledge Of Allegiance	Milton Evans Chairman Veterans Affairs/ Bluegrass Military Affairs Coalition
9:10	Logistics of Meeting	Richard Coger Acting Associate Director VAMC Lexington, KY
9:15	Overview Of Meeting Agenda Review of Administrative Meeting Old Business Remaining Questions	Patricia Pittman, Chair LAP Medical Center Director VAMC Memphis, TN
9:30	Stakeholder Analyses Report/ Presentation of Options	Janet Hinchcliff PWC Site Team Coordinator
Noon	Break	
1:00P	Con't Presentation of Options	Janet Hinchcliff PWC Site Team Coordinator
2:00	Public Comments, Question And Comments	Patricia Pittman Medical Center Director VAMC Memphis, TN
3:30	Local Advisory Panel Deliberations	Patricia Pittman Medical Center Director VAMC Memphis, TN
4:00	Adjourn	